FY2018 - Authorized Payments to Sheriff

Date

1/19/2018
1/19/2018
3/27/2018

1/17/2018
1/17/2018
3/16/2018

Grants and Others

FY2018 Budget

DUI Enhancement Grant (M5HVE-18-06-16)

Strategic Policing through Education and Enforcement for Drivers (SPEED) (SC-18-13-03)
High Intensity Drug Traffic Area (HIDTA) 2018 (Award # G18CF0010A)

MOA-Organized Crime Drug Enforcement Task Force (FC/FLM/1105)-Fentanyl Fury

MOA-U.S. Marshals Service -Joint Law Enforcement Operations Task Force (JLEO-18-0278)
Pedestrian and Bicycle Safety Enforcement Campaign (G0023)

Total Second Quarter Allocations

Total First Quarter Allocations

Grants and Others Total

Amounts
1,750,000.00
(34,000.00)
(100,000.00)
(64,720.00)
(15,000.00)

(18,050.00)
(21,840.00)

(253,610.00)

(1,036,420.00)

(1,290,030.00)

Total Allocations to the Sheriff as of 3/31/2018

Remaining Balance of Currently Budgeted Appropriation:
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(1,290,030.00)

459,970.00




