FY2018 - Authorized Payments to Sheriff

<u>Date</u>	Grants and Others	<u>Amounts</u>
	FY2018 Budget	1,750,000.00
1/19/2018 1/19/2018 3/27/2018 1/17/2018 1/17/2018	DUI Enhancement Grant (M5HVE-18-06-16) Strategic Policing through Education and Enforcement for Drivers (SPEED) (SC-18-13-03) High Intensity Drug Traffic Area (HIDTA) 2018 (Award # G18CF0010A) MOA-Organized Crime Drug Enforcement Task Force (FC/FLM/1105)-Fentanyl Fury MOA-U.S. Marshals Service -Joint Law Enforcement Operations Task Force (JLEO-18-0278)	(34,000.00) (100,000.00) (64,720.00) (15,000.00) (18,050.00)
3/16/2018	Pedestrian and Bicycle Safety Enforcement Campaign (G0O23)	(21,840.00)
	Total Second Quarter Allocations	(253,610.00)
	Total First Quarter Allocations	(1,036,420.00)
	Counts and Others Tatal	(4 200 020 22)
	Grants and Others Total	(1,290,030.00)

Total Allocations to the Sheriff as of 3/31/2018 (1,290,030.00)

Remaining Balance of Currently Budgeted Appropriation: 459,970.00